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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 25th round, Match #194

Friday, 18.04.2025, 13:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 21°C. Spectators: 2095

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 : 3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

7 Isenko Pavlo
3 Fernan
4 Perduta Ihor (C)
6 Skliar Oleksandr
8 Avdyli Milot
11 Kane Ibrahim
18 Pavliuk Yevhen
23 Malysh Navin
27 Krupskyi Illia
43 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
44 Khrypchuk Daniil

Substitutes
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
38 Cheliadin Artem
33 Miakushko Serhii
77 Iyede Samson Onomiho
29 Batsula Andriy
80 Ndukve Denys

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

44 Yermakov Heorhii
4 Kravchenko Mykyta
5 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
15 Myshnov Dmytro
19 Shepelev Volodymyr
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
27 Tedi Cara
30 Kopyna Yurii
31 Shabanov Artem
59 Kozak Artem

Substitutes
1 Dolhyi Viktor
8 Buletsa Serhii
10 Kulakov Andrii
16 Theo Ndika
18 Loginov Sergii
20 Vashchenko Daniil
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
22 Skorko Danil
23 Geovani
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
71 Shostak Denys
72 Makarenko Nazar

Coach
Kravchenko Serhii

Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Balakin Mykola
VAR Referee Assistant:
Berkut Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Delegate:
Hrebeniuk Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Molhamov Albert
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 25th round, Match #194
Friday, 18.04.2025, 13:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 21°C. Spectators: 2095

«Vorskla» Poltava 1 : 3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
7' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo

43 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
77 Iyede Samson Onomiho 31'

36' 27 Tedi Cara

45+1' 27 Tedi Cara
3 Fernan

29 Batsula Andriy 46'

23 Malysh Navin
80 Ndukve Denys 46'

59' 4 Kravchenko Mykyta

63' 15 Myshnov Dmytro
23 Geovani

63' 19 Shepelev Volodymyr
55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

63' 59 Kozak Artem
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr

8 Avdyli Milot
38 Cheliadin Artem 69'

11 Kane Ibrahim
33 Miakushko Serhii 69'

38 Cheliadin Artem 72'

80 Ndukve Denys 75'

76' 6 Kovalets Kyrylo
10 Kulakov Andrii

81' 27 Tedi Cara
71 Shostak Denys

29 Batsula Andriy 82'
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